
UTC+10; MELBOURNE Monday, Sept 13 Tuesday, Sept 14 Wednesday, Sept 15 Thursday, Sept 16 Friday, Sept 17
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
0:00
0:30
1:00

Q&A Karakas Q&A Aliotta Q&A Diehl Q&A Kajino Q&A Heger

Group Karakas Group Aliotta Group Diehl Group Kajino Group Heger

Q&A Vassh Q&A Liu
Poster Session

Q&A Spyrou

Presentations of Best
Posters

Group Vassh Group Liu Group SpyrouTBD TBD


